MOTORCYCLING NT

Motorcycling Australia Northern Territory Inc.
E-MAIL: admin@mant.com.au

2024 Schedule of Fees and Charges

MOTORCYCLING
AUSTRA

MANT Affiliation Fee

$350.00 annually

MANT Capitation Fee

$3,000.00 annually

Venue Licence Fee

A one-off fee charged against all permanent venue
inspections on initial inspection at time of setting up the
venue.

$600.00

Venue Inspection Fee

1%t Triannual Inspection

Major Inspection

In any First Year of a cycle — each track has a MAJOR
Inspection.

$400.00

2" Year Inspection

Minor Inspection

In any Second Year of a cycle — each track has a MINOR
Inspection.

$250.00

3" Year Inspection

Minor Inspection

In any Third Year of a cycle — each track has a MINOR
Inspection.

$250.00

Special Administrative Fee applies to clubs who
do not complete a Full Application for Inspection
as set out in the Track Standards.

If club fails to submit all Application details of the Track
Standards (eg. 7.2) an Administrative Fee will apply to the
above Fees for inspection.

$275.00

Temporary Track Licence Fee

Temporary track fees as set out in Ridernet when applying
for permit

$50.00

Permit - Club Coaching (Kickstart)

Nil Cost (if participants are not charged)

Permit — Coaching

$50.00 (where participants pay a fee to attend)

Permit - Private Promoter Coaching

$300.00 (1 day) $750.00 (3 days)

Permit — Club Professional Coach

$180.00 (1 day) $300.00 (2 days) $500.00 (3 days)

Permit — Competitive — State Title Events

$200.00 (per day)

Permit — Competitive — Club Events

$160.00 (per day)

Permit — Commercial Promoter

$2,040.00

Permit — Club Non-competitive Permits

$50.00 (per day)

Permit — Trail Ride Non-competitive

$75.00 (1 day) $150.00 (2 days)

Permit — Ride Park Days

$40.00

Rider Levy — Club Coaching

Nil Cost (if participants are not charged)
$5.00 per rider (where participants are charged)

Rider Levy — Private Coaching

$6.00 per rider

Rider Levy — Competitive (State Events)

$20.00 per rider

Rider Levy — Competitive (Club Permits)

$10.00 per rider

Rider Levy — Non-competitive

$5.00 per rider

Rider Levy — Ride Park Day

$15.00 per rider




